SELF-PRIMER PUMP REPAIR PARTS

(For Pricing Refer To Repair Parts Price List)

SECTION 9

PAGE 25

REPAIR PARTS
EFFECTIVE
NOVEMBER 1, 1984

SPJ SERIES

HORSEPOWER 3/4 112 2
MODEL NUMBER SPJO7-1 SPJ10-1 S5PJ15-1 SPJ20-1
SPJO7-3 S5PJ10-3 SPJ15-3 SPJ20-3
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
1 Motor (1 Phase) NEMA J 92J107A 92J110A 92J115A 92J120A
Motor (3 Phasse) NEMA J 92J307A 92J310A 92.J315A 02J320A
2 Ring, Sq. cut 133261 133261 133261 133261
3 Ratary Seal 131100 131100 131100 131100
4 Impelier 133646 133566 133253 133255
5 Diffuser 1332567 133257 133257 133259
6 Rubber, Diffuser 133260 133260 133260 133260
7 Body 133362 133362 133362 133362
8 Cap Screws 3/8" x 172" (2 Req.) * * * "
9 Base 134217 134217 134217 134217
11 Cap Screws 7/16" x 1" (4 RBeq.}) . * * * *
12 Cap Screws 1/4” x 1" (2 Req.) B . . .
13 Mounting Ring 133904 133904 133904 133904
14 Cap Screws 3/8" x 3/4” (4 Req.) B * . N
* Standard Hardware ltem
DISCONTINUED MODELS — 352 & 354 SERIES
HORSEPOWER 3/4 1 1% 2
352030-215 352030-220
352030-615 352030-620
MODEL NUMBER 354030-207 354030-210 354030-215 354030-220
354030-607 354030-610 354030-615 354030-620
tMotor WiMtg. Ring (1 Phase) 9185107 9185109 9185115 9185120
ftMotor WiMtg. Ring (3 Phase) 9085307 9085309 9085315 9085320

tNot Available — If new motor is required, see *“SPJ’ Seties Repair Parts (Motor & Mounting Ring)

For motor parts, see Motor Repair Parts

ALL 352, 354 & SPJ PUMP PARTS INTERCHANGEABLE




